F-52
F
FLANGED IMMERSION HEATERS
FOR MILD CORROSIVE SOLUTIONS
TMS Series
� 240 and 480 V,
1 & 3 Phase
� 3 to 36 kW

Certified and Not Intended for use
in Hazardous Areas.
Ordering Example: Model
TMS-3035M/240/3P Is a 3 kW heater
powered by 3 phase 240 VAC, $837.
Ordering Example: Model
TMS-6095M/480/3P Is a 9 kW heater
powered by 3 phase 480 VAC, $1526.
E-1 General Purpose Encl.1
Dim. Wt. Dim.
kW Circ. in. (cm) B Model No. Price lb (kg) in. (cm) N
3 Inch-150 lb. Steel Flange, 3 Stainless Steel Elements — 23 W/in2
3 1 181⁄16 (46) TMS-3035M/240/* $837 16 (7) 1 (3)
3 1 181⁄16 (46) TMS-3035M/480/* 837 16 (7) 1 (3)
4.5 1 253⁄16 (64) TMS-3045M/240/* 961 17 (8) 1 (3)
4.5 1 253⁄16 (64) TMS-3045M/480/* 961 17 (8) 1 (3)
6 1 331⁄16 (84) TMS-3065M/240/* 1125 18 (8) 1 (3)
6 1 331⁄16 (84) TMS-3065M/480/* 1125 18 (8) 1 (3)
7.5 1 409⁄16 (103) TMS-3075M/240/3P 1266 19 (9) 1 (3)
7.5 1 409⁄16 (103) TMS-3075M/480/3P 1266 19 (9) 1 (3)
9 1 481⁄16 (122) TMS-3095M/480/* 1435 21 (10) 1 (3)
9 1 481⁄16 (122) TMS-3095M/240/3P 1435 21 (10) 1 (3)
5 Inch-150 lb. Steel Flange, 6 Stainless Steel Elements — 23 W/in2
9 1 253⁄16 (64) TMS-6095M/**/3P 1526 32 (15) 1 (3)
12 1 331⁄16 (84) TMS-6125M/**/3P 1690 33 (15) 1 (3)
15 1 409⁄16 (103) TMS-6155M/**/3P 1949 35 (16) 1 (3)
20 2 521⁄16 (46) TMS-6205M/240/3P 2388 38 (17) 1 (3)
20 1 521⁄16 (46) TMS-6205M/480/3P 2388 38 (17) 1 (3)
25 2 651⁄16 (64) TMS-6255M/240/3P 2779 42 (19) 1 (3
25 1 651⁄16 (84) TMS-6255M/480/3P 2779 42 (19) 1 (3)
30 2 781⁄16 (84) TMS-6305M/**/3P 3277 46 (21) 1 (3)
6 Inch-150 lb. Steel Flange, 12 Stainless Steel Elements — 23 W/in2
18 2 251⁄8 (64) TMS-1218M/**/3P 3174 67 (30) 1 (3)
24 2 33 (84) TMS-1224M/**/3P 3372 76 (34) 1 (3)
30 2 401⁄2 (103) TMS-1230M/**/3P 3510 84 (38) 1 (3)
36 2 48 (122) TMS-1236M/**/3P 3814 111 (50) 1 (3)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
See page F-49 for Dimensional References
Gasket Seal Included
Shown with Optional
Type E-3 Enclosure
/* Add the suffix “/3P” to the model number for 3 phase power.
/** Designate voltage, i.e., 240 for 240 VAC or 480 for 480 VAC.
Note: Larger flange sizes and kW rating available. Contact OMEGALUX.®
USA
MADE IN 1
1 2
B
More than 100,000 Products Available!